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MON 29 JUL 2024
Start Time 11:00

Session 6
Bout Phase Event Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

43 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Women`s 60kg YANG Wenlu CHN
HA Thi Linh VIE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro BUL
CZE
INA
USA
KOR

PAVLOV Pavel
GASPAR Antonin
POHAN Muhammad
REESE Shawn
KIM Jongjin

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

44 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Women`s 60kg KHELIF Dounia ALG
SHADRINA Natalia SRB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:MGL BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar CAN
AUS
KAZ
ARG
KOR

VERHOEVEN Jeffery
RUHEN Carl
ALTAYEV Alisher
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
CHO Jungsook

28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

45 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Women`s 60kg McDONALD Tyla AUS
PALACIOS ESPINOZA Maria Jose ECU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:MAR SOUILMI Mouhsine IRL
FRA
KOR
KAZ
EST

McGARRIGLE Ben
MOUHNI Abderrazzak
KIM Jongjin
SUIYENISH Yermek
PETERSON Jakov

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

46 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men`s 63.5kg SANFORD Wyatt CAN
ROSENOV Radoslav Simeonov BUL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:MAR ABBAR Bachir USA
HUN
ARG
GBR
MGL

REESE Shawn
BEKI Piroska
VILARINO Manuel
INNES Lee
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

47 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men`s 63.5kg ABDULLAEV Ruslan UZB
MARTINEZ RAMIREZ Miguel Angel MEX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:HUN SZUCS Veronika PHI
IRI
ARG
GUA
AUS

ABALOS Maximo
SADEGH POOR Farzad
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
RUHEN Carl

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

48 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men`s 63.5kg GARSIDE Harry AUS
KOVACS Richard HUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:CAN PETERSON Wade UZB
ARG
MGL
MAR
IND

PALVANOV Alisher
VILARINO Manuel
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
SOUILMI Mouhsine
SAI ASHOK Kabilan

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

49 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men`s +92kg EDWARDS Joshua USA
LENZI Diego ITA BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judges:KAZ ALTAYEV Alisher FRA
CAN
GUA
PBU
MAR

MOUHNI Abderrazzak
VERHOEVEN Jeffery
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
KRUTASOV Sergei
ABBAR Bachir

26:30
29:27
27:29
27:29
28:28

Page 1/2



Boxing
Boxe

Session Results
Résultats de la session

North Paris Arena
Arena Paris Nord

BOX-------------------SESS000600--_74 v1.0 Report Created  MON 29 JUL 2024 13:12

MON 29 JUL 2024
Start Time 11:00

Session 6
Bout Phase Event Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
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50 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men`s +92kg TIAFACK Nelvie Raman GER
ABDULLAYEV Mahammad AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:ARG SERVIDE Roberto Fernando INA
IND
NOR
CAN
HUN

POHAN Muhammad
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
DAHLEN Geir
PETERSON Wade
SZUCS Veronika

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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